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 PTO BOARD & CHAIRS 

 
 
 

Voting Board Members  
President – Nicole Trafton (nicole.trafton@yahoo.com) 
Vice-President – Stephanie Allen (onestep07@yahoo.com) 
Secretary – Liz Chase (Liz.Chase@chaseconstructioncontracting.com) 
Treasurer – Andrew Woodward (andrewjrwoodward@gmail.com) 
Members At Large  

- Cheron Davis (drcheronhunter@yahoo.com) 
- Carol Seagle (Carol.Seagle@gmail.com) 

 
 
 
Committee Chairs 
Audit Committee – Carol Seagle 
5th Grade Advancement –Nicole Trafton & Stephanie Allen 
AR Rally – Mindy Fike (Mindycfike@gmail.com) 
Baking Committee – Stacey Smith (stacey@smithsmith.net) 
Book Fair –Tracy Woodward (tracylynnwoodward@gmail.com) 
Box Tops – Katie Newman (tenniskatie@gmail.com) 
Budget Committee – Andrew Woodward  
Business Partners – Stephanie Allen 
Care Committee – Nicole Trafton 
Carnival–Nancy Click (nancy.click@gmail.com), Stacey Smith  
Fun Run Fundraiser–Nicole Trafton 
Helping Hands – Carol Seagle  
Homeroom Parents – Kristen Strausser (kboesha@yahoo.com) 
Movie Night – Janeia Ingram (Janeia.Ingram@gmail.com) 
Field Day – Trinette Ballard (triball106@gmail.com) 
Student Treats (First Friday) –Gardner (sgardner27@aol.com) & Stephanie Dault 
(spdault@gmail.com 
Lil Hawk Friends Kindergarten Fun Day – Nicole Trafton 
Mentor Program – Rachel Spielman (HawksRiseMentors@gmail.com)  
Nest Events – Cassie Dirks (Casskie.dirks@gmail.com) 
Silent Auction – Nicole Trafton & Stephanie Allen 
Teacher Appreciation –Molly Grant (mollyrosegrant@gmail.com 
T-Shirts – Stephanie Allen 
Vision & Hearing Screening – Jeni Bryant (jcwbryant@yahoo.com) 
Volunteer Coordinators – Katie Newman 
School Supplies – Jeni Bryant & Cheron Davis 


